
Farnham and Hilldene Estate Regeneration: Resident Ballot Vote Timeline 
 
 

Action Date (2024) Stage 

LB Havering to send materials & Data to CES for Registration Stage Wed 4 Sept 

Registration 
Registration Letter Despatch / Registration Platform Open Thurs 19 Sept 

Registration Closes (late registrations still accepted) Thurs 10 Oct 

Landlord Offer Published Mon 14 Oct Landlord Offer 

LB Havering to send materials and Data for Ballot to CES Tues 15 Oct 

Ballot 

Ballot Paper Despatch Tues 29 Oct 

Ballot Opens Wed 30 Oct 

Extra Turnout Services – Reminder Mailing  Thurs 14 Nov 

Close of Ballot Mon 25 Nov 

Issue of Result & GLA Certificate by 5pm Tues 26 Nov 

Results Letter Posted Mon 2 Dec Results Communication 

GLA Certificate (completed by IP and countersigned by CES) Tues 3 Dec  

 


